
Match sheet № 40

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 21 October 2023, Saturday, 11:00

Home team Ordabasy 2006

Final score 2:1

Matchday 21

Location Stadium BIIK, Shymkent

Away team Astana 2006

Half- time score 1:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 12 Ordabasy 2006 Alibek Khaldar Open Play Goal

2-0 62 Ordabasy 2006 Baglan Nurbosynov Open Play Goal

2-1 86 Astana 2006 Adilbek Rakishev Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

28 YC Astana 2006 Tamerlan Askar Violent conduct

50 YC Astana 2006 Adilbek Rakishev Stopping a promising attack

Referees

Referee Askar Bukenov, Pavlodar

First assistant Shyngyskhan Arystanbay, Shymkent

Second Assistant Bekzod Taimukhamedov, Shymkent

Fourth official Nurlan Sarsen, Shymkent

Match Inspector Mirambek Murzabekov, Kyzylorda

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 102 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 40

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Ordabasy 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Syrym Mutalip HG GK

4 Sayat Bakirov DF

5 Nurperzent Zulpykhar HG DF

12 Zhassulan Amir HG DF

17 Baglan Nurbosynov C, SAP, HG DF

7 Alibek Khaldar HG MF

10 Dias Altynbekov SAP, HG MF

14 Mirzhalol Saidivaliyev HG MF

9 Khansultan Aitu HG FW

11 Sherhan Erkenbek HG FW

27 Abylaikhan Rakmatulla FW

Away team Astana 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Alikhan Zhanay HG GK

2 Abilmansur Talip C, HG DF

4 Adilbek Rakishev HG DF

8 Timirlan Akataev HG DF

12 Ilya Sokol SAP, HG DF

14 Alimkhan Kanatbek HG DF

16 Alan Azamat HG DF

6 Tamerlan Askar HG MF

7 Nariman Akhtanbekov HG MF

10 Nuradil Serikov HG MF

22 Tanirbergen Tanabayev HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

2 Doniyor Khalmuratov HG DF

20 Aziretsultan Turlybek HG DF

3 Beknur Niyazkulov HG MF

8 Islam Begaliev HG MF

25 Bauyrzhan Berdibekov MF

19 Diyorbek Mulazhanov SAP, HG FW

23 Zhasnur Amanzhol HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

99 Bogdan Bashkov SAP GK

5 Aituar Token HG DF

11 Bakhtiyar Khassenov HG MF

18 Arsen Zhumabay HG MF

28 Alikhan Omargazin SAP, HG MF

15 Madiyar Mergenbay HG FW

19 Adilzhan Sarsembinov HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Rustam Fardiyev

Assistant coach Serik Utebaev

Assistant coach Abikhan Ashirbekov

Goalkeeping coach Samat Kanlibaev

Doctor Erbol Sabdenov

Post Representative

Head coach Vyacheslav Prokopenko

Assistant coach Vladimir Glevich

Doctor Oksana Konochkina

Substitutions

Minute Out In

65 Sherhan Erkenbek Zhasnur Amanzhol

65 Alibek Khaldar Beknur Niyazkulov

65 Khansultan Aitu Diyorbek Mulazhanov

75 Dias Altynbekov Islam Begaliev

75 Sayat Bakirov Aziretsultan Turlybek

81 Diyorbek Mulazhanov Bauyrzhan Berdibekov

84 Nurperzent Zulpykhar Doniyor Khalmuratov

Minute Out In

72 Tanirbergen Tanabayev Aituar Token

72 Nariman Akhtanbekov Alikhan Omargazin

72 Tamerlan Askar Bakhtiyar Khassenov
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